

GR-1315/12

Order Dt:15-07-24

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Six accused are present and rest accused are absent by filing petition praying for time.

Heard,Prayer for time is allowed.

No witness is present.

Issue summons upon CSW. 1

To 25-04-25 for Evidence.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia