

GR 1315 of 2012

Order dated 25.04.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

One accused files a hazira. Other nine accused file an absent petition.

P.O. transferred. Ld. Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court, Uluberia is in charge.

Comply previous order. The case is adjourned.

Fix 01.07.2026 for Evidence.

Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court,Uluberia (I/C)